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Position County District First Last Address City State Zip Phone Email

Sawyer D1 Frank Pratt 10783 Minnie Avenue Hayward WI 54843 (715) 699-3479 fpratt32@gmail.com

Washburn D1 Larry Damman W7962 Sand Road Shell Lake WI 54871 (715) 520-2916 larry@shearluckfarm.com

Chippewa D2 Donald Dukerschein 12616 43rd Avenue Chippewa Falls WI 54729 (715) 723-0639 dbduke@charter.net

Vilas D3 Ron Waller 884 Meta Lake Road Eagle River WI 54521 (715) 479-9078 rpcwaller@frontier.com

Marinette D4 Tom Thill W1267 County Road B Marinette WI 54143 (715) 923-9874 tthilljr@new.rr.com

La Crosse D5 Kevin Smaby 4665 Brickyard Lane La Crosse WI 54601 (608) 788-0220 ksmaby@charter.net

Dodge D7 Dale Maas W9449 Breezy Point Road Fox Lake WI 53933 (920) 928-2131 dmmaas50@yahoo.com

Chair Door D8 David Tupa 6691 County Road A Egg Harbor WI 54209 (920) 495-2864 dtupa@gibraltar.k12.wi.us

Columbia D9 James Burmeister 646 Pease Road Pardeeville WI 53954 (608) 429-2905 burmji@gmail.com

Walworth D10 Kathleen Tober W2620 County Hwy J East Troy WI 53120 (262) 642-5857 ktober30@outlook.com

Kenosha D11 Eugene Altwies 38816 89th Street Burlington WI 53105 (262) 960-0348 altwies3@gmail.com

Kenosha D11 Stephanie Blazich 19505 104th Street Bristol WI 53104 (224) 639-6462 steph.blaz6462@gmail.com
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